
Constructed from aluminium alloy & polycarbonate
350-degree rotation and 90-degree tilt

Product wattage:
Product Lumen:
Efficiency:
CCT:
Body colour:
CRI:
Lifetime (Hours): 
Beam angle:
UGR:
Product voltage:
Hertz:
Dimmable:
Power factor:
IP rating::
Warranty:
Product dimensions:
Driver:
Adapter:
Quantity per carton:

20W
2000
100lm/W
4000K
White
90Ra
30000
36°
<21
AC200-240V 
50/60
no
0,9
IP20
5 years
Ø65mm L=160mm
Build in
3-phase
16pcs

IB Technology, 300636827.
E: sales@ukledlife.com
www.ukledlife.com

Track Head White - 20W
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Product specifications:

Additional information:


